


Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Prof. Muhyialdeen R Damshaqiyyah

Academic 
Rank Professor

Specialty Prosthodontics

Phone 0114949177

E-Mail muhyialdeen@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Salah Youssef Ahmad

Academic 
Rank Associate Professor

Specialty Prosthodontics

Phone 0114949093

E-Mail salah.a@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Mohammad Zakaria Nassani

Academic 
Rank Associate Professor

Specialty Prosthodontics

Phone 0114949107

E-Mail mznassani@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Fayez Hussain Niazi

Academic 
Rank Associate Professor

Specialty Operative Dentistry

Phone 0114949337

E-Mail fayez.h@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Hend ElSayed

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Operative Dentistry

Phone 0114949108

E-Mail hend.e@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Mohammed Noushad

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Prosthodontics

Phone 0114949328

E-Mail m.noushad@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Monika Saini

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Prosthodontics

Phone 0114949230

E-Mail monika@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Muhammad Zakir Noor Muhammad

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Dental Biomaterials

Phone 0114949319

E-Mail m.zakir@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Yashpal Singh

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Prosthodontics

Phone 0114949258

E-Mail yash@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Abdulrahman S AL-Ghamdi

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Endodontics

Phone 0114949062

E-Mail abdrh.alghamdi@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Ahlam Ahmed Samran

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Endodontics

Phone 0114949403

E-Mail ahlam@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Sara Gaafar

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Endodontics

Phone 0114949304

E-Mail s.gaafar@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Ala'a Kamal

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Operative Dentistry

Phone 0114949326

E-Mail a.kamal@dau.edu.sa



Restorative and Prosthetic Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Khuthija Hussain Zai

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Prosthodontics

Phone 0114949301

E-Mail khuthija@dau.edu.sa



Surgical and Diagnosis Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Amara Swapna Lingam

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Maxillofacial Radiology

Phone 0114949321

E-Mail lingam@dau.edu.sa



Surgical and Diagnosis Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Sally A ElHaddad

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Oral Medicine

Phone 0114949212

E-Mail s.elhaddad@dau.edu.sa



Surgical and Diagnosis Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Mahin Arshad

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Oral Pathology

Phone 0114949377

E-Mail m.arshad@dau.edu.sa



Surgical and Diagnosis Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Mohammed Malik Afroz

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Oral Medicine

Phone 0114949249

E-Mail mohammedma@dau.edu.sa



Surgical and Diagnosis Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Nafeesa Tabassum

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Phone 0114949346

E-Mail nafeesa.t@dau.edu.sa



Surgical and Diagnosis Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Tahseen Khan

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Phone 0114949378

E-Mail t.khan@dau.edu.sa



Preventive Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. MD Tahsinul Haque

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Oral Biology

Phone 0114949404

E-Mail mdhaque@dau.edu.sa



Preventive Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Pradeep Koppolu

Academic 
Rank Assistant Professor

Specialty Periodontology

Phone 0114949387

E-Mail pradeep@dau.edu.sa



Preventive Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Ghaliyh AL-Jefri

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Pedodontics

Phone ----

E-Mail g.aljefri@dau.edu.sa



Preventive Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Majd Qari

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Pedodontics

Phone 0114949298

E-Mail mqari@dau.edu.sa



Preventive Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Shamama Sheereen

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Pedodontics

Phone 0114949105

E-Mail s.sheereen@dau.edu.sa



Preventive Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Fawzia H AlKahtani

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Public health

Phone 0114949175

E-Mail f.alkahtani@dau.edu.sa



Preventive Dental Sciences Department

Name Dr. Rawa Kamal AbdelRahim

Academic 
Rank Lecturer

Specialty Public health

Phone 0114949376

E-Mail r.kamal@dau.edu.sa


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28

